D7 League Substitutes 2025-26

Name

Div. Phone

Email

Ed Spicer
Mona Ruch
David Ruch
Bob Crull
Mike Madrid
Cindy Jenkins
Charles Heape
Clark Wilson
Fred Short
Terry Marriott
DeDe Malone

Hazel Beidleman

Kuki Alvarado

Gonzalo Alvarado

Linda Cullop
Kathy Peer
Jason Dice
Kristi Brinegar
George Hayner

III
III
III
III
I1I
I1I
III
III
III
III
III
III
III
III
III

(269) 615-3620
(951) 236-4119
(951) 961-6989
(951) 658-4640
(951) 929-8855
(727) 463-3887
(310) 619-3510
(714) 402-8041
(760) 822-0930
(951) 966-6092
(619) 905-3380
(951) 438-4649
(805) 268-0760
(805) 268-0760
(951) 282-8946
(661) 904-2099
(951) 746-7266
(951) 350-8032
(951) 557-0230

edspicer@mac.com
mona.smith31@gmail.com
hcurad47@gmail.com
bob.crull@yahoo.com
mmadridjr@roadrunner.com
cindylouwhowhowasbarelytwo@outlook.com

kheape60@gmail.com
lokifm43@gmail.com
1ddmalone@gmail.com
mgrluno@gmail.com

mgrluno@gmail.com
Icullop6@gmail.com



mailto:mgr1uno@gmail.com
mailto:lcullop6@gmail.com

